300m jooks
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42,21
42,63
42,86
43,31
43,69
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44,27
(10)
44,42
44,80
44,87
45,08
45,50
45,53
45,71
45,84
45,94
45,96
(20)
45,99
46,50
46,64
46,85
46,88
47,36
48,11
48,94

Laura-Maria Oja
Johanna Oras

Geili Alasi

Lisett Luts

Andra Viidikas

Kaili Kriisa

Karolin Kivimae
Elenor Koemets

Katlin Mannas

Gerli Helene Gritsenko

Kristel Luik
Magdalina Tilk

Anett Pajuvali
Anastasia Gorohova
Kéady Jefanov

Andra Mihkelson
Merili Kamenik

Ene Jaago

Gerda Karman
Aleksandra Tsetsoho

Lioudmila Gritskevitch
Olga Khodyreva
Brigitta Toomingas
Mariann Smolski
Triinu Tamberg

Kadri Sade

Kaili Jarvela

Anne Niin

29.05.1994 Parnu Kalevi KIK
01.03.1994 SK Active TC
08.03.1994 M ja N Sport
19.08.1994 Parnu Kalevi KIK
10.07.1993 KJK Jarvala
05.05.1993 Tartu U. ASK
01.11.1993 Pé&rnu Kalevi KJK
02.09.1994 Tartu U. ASK
01.03.1993 SK Maret-Sport
29.12.1993 Némme KJK

15.03.1993 Tartu SS Kalev
02.05.1993 SK Altius
15.04.1993 SK Altius
17.03.1993 Tallinna SS Kalev
23.02.1993 KSK Alem
22.02.1994 Tartu U. ASK
13.01.1994 SK Maret-Sport
23.12.1993 Tartu U. ASK
26.02.1994 KJK Vike
11.01.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev

12.08.1993 Tallinna SS Kalev
10.10.1994 KJK Juunior
13.01.1993 Némme KJK
20.12.1994 SK Leksi 44
28.08.1993 SK Sinimae
12.11.1994 SK Active TC
03.01.1994 SK Active TC
01.12.1994 Audentese SK

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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